
Monticello Empire League 

Boys Tennis  

2006 
  

 
ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VACAVILLE VINTAGE WOOD 

Tue Feb 28  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vintage  @ Wood  Napa Vacaville 

Wed Mar 1  Napa Vacaville @ Armijo  @ Davis  Wood @ Vintage  

   Thu Mar 2 Vintage @ Wood  Vacaville @ Napa  @ Armijo  Davis 

Tue Mar 7  @ Napa  Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville  @ Davis  

Thu Mar 9  Vacaville @ Napa  Davis @ Armijo  @ Wood  Vintage 

Tue Mar 14  Wood @ Vintage  @ Vacaville  Napa Davis @ Armijo  

Thu Mar 16  @ Vintage  Vacavile @ Wood  @ Davis  Armijo Napa 

Thu Mar 23  Davis @ Armijo  bye @ Wood  bye Vacaville 

Thu Mar 30  Napa @ Wood  @ Armijo  @ Vintage  Vacaville Davis 

Tue Apr 4  @ Vacaville  Napa @ Davis  Armijo Wood @ Vintage  

Thu Apr 6  @ Wood  Vintage Vacaville @ Napa  @ Davis  Armijo 

Tue Apr 11  bye bye Vintage bye @ Napa  bye 

Thu Apr 20  Vintage @ Vacaville  Wood Davis @ Armijo  @ Napa  

Tue Apr 25  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vintage  Wood Napa @ Vacaville  

Wed Apr 26  Wood @ Napa Davis Vintage @ Vacaville @ Armijo  

Thu Apr 27  @ Vacaville  @ Vintage  @ Wood  Armijo Davis Napa 

              

Thu May 4    MEL Singles Vintage High School   8:00 a.m.    

Fri May 5    MEL Doubles  Vintage High School   8:00 a.m.    



Tu/We  May 9 & May 10 Section Team  TBA   

Th/Fr    May 11& May 12 Section Individual  TBA   

 


